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TROFEI MOTOESTATE

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 Lapchart

RTK 1000 - NAKED "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
Gara 2 06/08/2023 16:40 . . .
N H EH N

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:38:53

Competitors Laps
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8 8 8 241 241 241 241 241

Gabriele PROIETTI (8)

-

Thomas O GRADY (241) 2 241 241 241 146 146 146 146 146
Marco FABBRETTI (11) 3 11 146 146 28 28 28 28 28
Alberto VITELLARO (146) 4 146 28 28 59 59 98 98 98
Diego SCALTRITTI (28) 5 28 59 59 98 98 59 59 188
Michele MANEGGIA (59) 6 59 98 98 188 188 188 188 59
Andrea PUZZO (98) 7 98 45 45 37 37 37 37 37
Giorgianni BAGLIERI (45) 8 45 37 37 18 18 18 18 18
Francesco CORTESI (37) 9 37 188 188 45 45 45 45 45
Lorenzo IVALDI (188) 10 188 18 18 123 65 65 65 65
Luca SESSOLO (18) 11 18 123 123 65 123 123 29 29
Lorenzo ALMADORI (123) 12 123 29 29 29 29 29 123 123
Emanuele RAPAGLIA (4) 13 4 65 65 11 11
Fausto BORELLI (29) 14 29 4 11
Emanuele BERALDO (65) 15 65 11
16
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone Orbits |
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